
CAMP RD

BROADWAY BLVD

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

MAC ARTHUR CIR

N HIGHWAY 1

N
INDIAN

RIVER
DR

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1

FAY BLVD

L O C A T I O N  M A PL O C A T I O N  M A P

1 inch = 2,000 feet1:24,000 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

Buffer Distance: 500 feet

Date: 12/22/2020

Buffer
Subject Property

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

PUD 

IU 

IU 

BU-2 

TR-1 

BU-1 

TR-1 

RU-2-10 

RU-2-10 

TR-1 

RU-2-12 

RU-1-13 

TR-1 

TR-1 

RU-1-13 

RP 

BU-1 

BU-2 

TR-1 TR-1 

BU-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

RU-1-13 

TR-1 

TR-1 

RU-1-7 TR
-1 

BU
-2 

BU-2 

TR-1 

TR-1 

BU-1 

RU-1-7 

RU-1-13 

BU-1 

IU 

RU-1-7 TR-1 

RU-2-10 

BU-1-A 

TR-1-A 

GML 

Z O N I N G  M A PZ O N I N G  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

Subject Property
Parcels
Zoning

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

RES 4

IND
CC

RES12_DIR

CC

IND CC

RES8_DIR

CC

RES8_DIR

CC

RES8_DIR

RES8_DIR

RES8_DIR

NC

RES8_DIR

RES8_DIR

RES8_DIR

RES8_DIR

RES8_DIR RES8_DIR

RES8_DIR RES8_DIR

RES8_DIR

CCIND

F U T U R E  L A N D  U S E  M A PF U T U R E  L A N D  U S E  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

Subject Property
Parcels

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



A E R I A L  M A PA E R I A L  M A P

1 inch = 200 feet1:2,400 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

PHOTO YEAR: 2020

Date: 12/22/2020

Subject Property
Parcels

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

N W I  W E T L A N D S  M A PN W I  W E T L A N D S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

National Wetlands Inventory (NWI)
Estuarine and Marine Deepwater

Freshwater Forested/Shrub Wetland
Freshwater Emergent Wetland
Estuarine and Marine Wetland

Freshwater Pond

Lake

Other

Subject Property
Parcels

Riverine



6410: Freshwater 
marshes

6410: Freshwater 
marshes

6410: Freshwater 
marshes

6410: Freshwater 
marshes 6410: Freshwater 

marshes
6410: Freshwater 

marshes

6410: Freshwater 
marshes

510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

S J R W M D  F L U C C S  W E T L A N D S  -  6 0 0 0  S e r i e s  M A PS J R W M D  F L U C C S  W E T L A N D S  -  6 0 0 0  S e r i e s  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

ParcelsSubject Property

SJRWMD FLUCCS WETLANDS
Wetland Hardwood Forests - Series 6100
Wetland Coniferous Forest - Series 6200
Wetland Forested Mixed - Series 6300
Vegetated Non-Forested Wetlands - Series 6400
Non-Vegetated Wetland - Series 6500



Basinger sand

Waters of the Atlantic 
Ocean

Pomello-Urban land 
complex

Basinger sand
Paola fine sand, 0 
to 8 percent slopes

Immokalee sand, 0 
to 2 percent slopes

Pomello sand

Myakka-Urban 
land complex

Pomello sand

Paola fine sand, 0 
to 8 percent slopes

Myakka-Urban 
land complex

Pomello sand

Pomello-Urban land 
complex

Paola-Urban land complex, 
0 to 8 percent slopes

Myakka-Urban 
land complex

Paola fine sand, 0 
to 8 percent slopes

Immokalee sand, 0 
to 2 percent slopes

Paola fine sand, 0 
to 8 percent slopes

Basinger sand

Paola fine sand, 0 
to 8 percent slopes

Pomello sand

Cocoa sand

510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2
766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

22

85

3

2

10

756

17

10

7

759

12

7

15

11

10

1

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

11

16

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.03

11.01
12.01

6.02

42 5

23

19 1820

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

SEA GRASS LN

RONALD ST

U S D A  S C S S S  S O I L S  M A PU S D A  S C S S S  S O I L S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

USDA SCSSS Soils

Subject Property
Parcels

Aquifer and Hydric
Aquifer
Hydric
None



510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

F E M A  F L O O D  Z O N E S  M A PF E M A  F L O O D  Z O N E S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

FEMA Flood Zones 
A AO X
AE Open Water X Protected 

By LeveeAH VE
0.2 Percent Annual Chance Flood Hazard
0.2 Percent Annual Chance Flood Hazard 
Contained in Channel
Subject Property Parcels



510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

C O A S T A L  H I G H  H A Z A R D  A R E A  M A PC O A S T A L  H I G H  H A Z A R D  A R E A  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

Coastal High Hazard Area
SurgeZoneCat1



510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

I N D I A N  R I V E R  L A G O O N  S E P T I C  O V E R L A Y  M A PI N D I A N  R I V E R  L A G O O N  S E P T I C  O V E R L A Y  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

Septic Overlay
40 Meters
60 Meters
All Distances



510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

E A G L E  N E S T S  M A PE A G L E  N E S T S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

[b
Eagle Nests
FWS 2010



510

258

251

4

E

4

2

A

6

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

252

24

1.01

1 2 766

9
2

3

254

760

755

14

5

13.01

758

7

8

753

13

752

751

6

17 411

5

8 6 29 5

761

1.01

777

3

754

3 2

4

11

3.01

127

16

15

34

12

5 13

12

4

4

12

9

11

6

4

4

2

5

9

3

22

85

2

3

2

10

756

3

17

10

7

759

12

7

2

15

11

10

5

1

4

6

14

1.01

778

17

767

1.01

22 2421 251918 2620 23

23

21

16

11

13

P

3.01

15

16

10

13

14 201613

11

17

21

11

1512

20

12

19

18

1816

15

1922 20

13

14 17

12 14

17

11

15

4 3

12

14

12

19

18

15

16

13

8

14

12

4.02 2.01

1.01

5.01

11

19 18

11

16

20

23

6.03

2.02

9.01

3.01

4.01

1.02 1.01

6.017.02 8.01 5.01

1.01

8.02

4.01

1.031.01

11.01

12.01

6.02

2.01
3.02

8.01

6.01

4.01

7.01

1.04

N 
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
N 

HI
GH

WA
Y 1

IRIS ST

AKORN ST

WIXIE DR

GARVIN ST

RONALD ST

YA
RB

ER
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

YA
RM

AR
K A

V

MAC ARTHUR CIR

WILLIAMS POINT BLVD

ROBYN
ST

SEA GRASS LN

AKORN ST

RONALD ST

S C R U B  J A Y  O C C U P A N C Y  M A PS C R U B  J A Y  O C C U P A N C Y  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/22/2020

ALL SPACE STORAGE, INC.
20Z00043

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Scrub Jay Occupancy
Parcels
Subject Property



4340: Upland mixed 
coniferous/hardwood

4120: Longleaf pine 
- xeric oak
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SJRWMD FLUCCS Upland Forests
Upland Coniferous Forest - 4100 Series
Upland Hardwood Forest - 4200 Series
Upland Mixed Forest - 4300 Series
Tree Plantations - 4400 Series




